
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION1MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BP^NO I.CONTRAOCODE PAGE OF

23 AMENOMENTAAODtFICATION No. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. RUISIION/PIJRCHASE REQ. NO. j S. PROJECT NO.(If appbralia)

M014 NR- 13-013 I
See Block '16C 4J11 i/2D/ 2012

6. ISSUIED By CODE 3100 CODE 3100
I. ADMINISTERED BY mOfeor ean ts)~a OE30

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission US. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. ot Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a. NAME AND ADDORSS Of CONTRACTOR (No., ibeei, wslty. Stais and ZIP Code) (X) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SONALYSTS, INC
SONALYSTS FILMS & TV 90. DATED (SEE ITEM 11i
A'I'N: OLIVE ALONGE

215 PKWY N ICA. MODIFICATION OF CON1RACTIORDER NO.

GS23FO076L DR-03-07-029

WATERFORD CT 063851209

109. DATED (SEEITEM13)

Coor 077317766 FACUTY COOE X 07-01-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is exdended, D] Is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which incluldes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date speci•ied.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA Of rfewur 2012-x200-20-1I-4-165 JC:J3313 BOC:252A APP 30X0200.220
De-obligate $1,816.44

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODI FCATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO.-AS:ODESCRIBED IN.ITEM 14.

00 A- THIS ChANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (SWec• anW THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN iTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN RIEM IDA.

x FAR 52.234-3 - Changes - Time & Materiale/Labor Hour

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THi ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such aa ofl.nge, in Paying ofice, apppriab3n date.. o)
SET FORTH IN I" EM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103().

C. THi SUPPL EMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TOAUTHORIIY OF:

D. OTHER (Speoy tyin of oo0-tion and F-oLty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E:] Is not. E is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTA4OOI1FICATiON (O gasnld by UC1 sai5o4 holnd3.g. k5•*.,dig aE*L3.E4.wIta1od objd m1atter whwere fI•aJil).)

The purpose of modification M014 is to de-obligate remaining funds of $1,816.44 and close out the order.
The ceiling is hereby decreased FROM; $1,574,355.00 BY: $1,816.44 TO: $1,572,538.56.

Total Ceiling Value: 51,572,538.56
Total obligated Value: $1,572,538.56

Period of Performance: July 1, 2007 - February 28, 2012

EXcapI as pmvolod N•rare ail lemo and Wnol oons of 4h0 do0n0n reforenced In l4m SA wor 1DA,= horetao dchangeod. rreta ons ng:d aod uin I forwe and effae.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typo or p,( l16iA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type Or print)

Miroslaw Fal, Chief Financial Officer Sharlene M,,u' bin
::' :•';;C~ ti•tng Offic.r,.

lEE. CDNTRAOTOIEOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED. j TEO Shaln Moubi lCDAE1G
Z~lrozd o~nOAR .3 0 20ýBY u 4N:I~-S1loof~fon0Io Ise

NEN 7640-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITI ON NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
P-nob.d by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 63.243

jUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL
MAY 0 7 2013TEMPLATE', ADM!OI &001


